Donations

FY 2024
As of March 31, 2024

DATE RECEIVED
Jul 7, 2023
Jul 24, 2023
Aug 3, 2023
Aug 3, 2023
Aug 3, 2023
Aug 3, 2023

Aug 16, 2023
Aug 28, 2023
Aug 28, 2023
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GENERAL

1,000

2,500

500

25

25

25

2,500

100

100

DONOR/PAYOR
SC Head Start
DHEC
Lewis T. Smoak
Gwen Cook
Joe Nation
Chevelle Gilyard
SCETV
Judy and Walter Newman
Shirnetha Belk

FUNDS
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Restricted

PURPOSE / COMMENTS
2023 Summit
2023 Summit
Night to Celebrate Communities
Laurens County FS
Lexington County FS
Richland County FS
2023 Summit
Sumter County FS
Lancaster County FS-Honoring Lora Bryson






Feb 28, 2024
Feb 28, 2024
Feb 28, 2024
Feb 28, 2024
Mar 1, 2024
Mar 1, 2024
Mar 1, 2024
Mar 4, 2024
Mar 4, 2024
Mar 4, 2024
Mar 7, 2024
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200
200
185
185
1,000
185
100
185
100
50
100

Jim Riddle

Marla Herlong

Mary Anne & Tony Scott
Chelsea Richard

The MIL Corporation
Mary Steppling

Betty Gardiner

Deborah Robertson
Kathy Jenkins

Nancy Gibbes

Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted

Unrestricted

Night to Celebrate Communities
Night to Celebrate Communities
Night to Celebrate Communities
Night to Celebrate Communities
Night to Celebrate Communities
Night to Celebrate Communities
Night to Celebrate Communities
Night to Celebrate Communities
Night to Celebrate Communities
Donation to SCFS



Mar 22, 2024

25



