Donations

FY 2024

As of March 31, 2024

DATE RECEIVED	GENERAL	DONOR/PAYOR	FUNDS	PURPOSE / COMMENTS
Jul 7, 2023	\$ 1,000	SC Head Start	Restricted	2023 Summit
Jul 24, 2023	\$ 2,500	DHEC	Restricted	2023 Summit
Aug 3, 2023	\$ 500	Lewis T. Smoak	Restricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Aug 3, 2023	\$ 25	Gwen Cook	Restricted	Laurens County FS
Aug 3, 2023	\$ 25	Joe Nation	Restricted	Lexington County FS
Aug 3, 2023	\$ 25	Chevelle Gilyard	Restricted	Richland County FS
Aug 16, 2023	\$ 2,500	SC ETV	Restricted	2023 Summit
Aug 28, 2023	\$ 100	Judy and Walter Newman	Restricted	Sumter County FS
Aug 28, 2023	\$ 100	Shirnetha Belk	Restricted	Lancaster County FS-Honoring Lora Bryson

Feb 28, 2024	\$ 200	Jim Riddle	Unrestricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Feb 28, 2024	\$ 200	Marla Herlong	Unrestricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Feb 28, 2024	\$ 185	Mary Anne & Tony Scott	Unrestricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Feb 28, 2024	\$ 185	Chelsea Richard	Unrestricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Mar 1, 2024	\$ 1,000	The MIL Corporation	Unrestricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Mar 1, 2024	\$ 185	Mary Steppling	Unrestricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Mar 1, 2024	\$ 100	Betty Gardiner	Unrestricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Mar 4, 2024	\$ 185	Deborah Robertson	Unrestricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Mar 4, 2024	\$ 100	Kathy Jenkins	Unrestricted	Night to Celebrate Communities
Mar 4, 2024	\$ 50	Nancy Gibbes	Unrestricted	Donation to SCFS
Mar 7, 2024	100			

Mar 22, 2024